Homlungen 2024

Starttider

Seilnr

11790
1070
147
4309
8856
7143
6871
10579
16318

SWE 139
16293
9683
9629
15411
14538
16283

Batnavn

TCB

Klara

Exile
Prestissimo
Dobbel Duck
Amatgrn
Crazy Horse Jr
Exita

No Ship Sherlock
Elsa

Emitine
Lancing

CB'n

Mayhem
Venus

Spin Out

Banelengde
1. start
Malgang

Battype
Hallberg Rassy 29
Express

X-79
Comfortina 32
1/2 ton one off
First Class 8
Nessy 94
X-332

JS9000

X-35

Bavaria Vision
GS 40

CB 365
Fast42

XP-38

Open 750

16 nM
12:00:00
14:45:14

APH
Tur 677
Racing 646,2
Tur 647,5
Racing 627,3
Racing 605,4
Racing 609,9
Racing 608,7
Racing 573,5
Racing 561,3
Racing 541,9
Tur 556,4
Racing 551,8
Racing 539
Tur 546,4
Racing 526,6
Racing 500,2

7 m/sek

12:00:00
12:43:36

7
12:00:00
12:04:58
12:05:06
12:09:12
12:13:28
12:13:44
12:13:51
12:23:25
12:26:50
12:29:57
12:31:12
12:31:32
12:31:56
12:33:46
12:34:08
12:43:36



